assessment id

255-000415302
255DU-505010850
284-000336200
284-000516202
286-000625301
314-000226414
314-000226414
314-000915101
315-000509400
315-000516403
318HE-404005000
343-000433400
343EL-505003050
347-001314401
403-000322202
404-000821102
555-001117200
BORDE-505001500
BORDE-505005200
BORDE-505016650
BORDE-505016650
CANWO-505002400
CONQU-505002250
DEBDE-505004800
DINSM-505001700
DINSM-505002600
DINSM-505002600
ELBOW-505002000
HAFFO-505001300
HAFFO-505001450
HARRI-505000050
HAWAR-505005550
KENAS-505001550
KENAS-505003750
KRYDO-505000200
LAIRD-505003000
LAIRD-505003200
LEASK-505009550
LEASK-505056400
LOREB-505004150
MACRO-505008900
MARCE-505002500
MEACH-505000900
MEACH-505010200
MEACH-505016100
PERDU-505005150

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2239468
1571833
2238211
2239469
1559185
1038372
2212991
1049406
1022352
2219301
1582629
1557474
1571971

9956277
1560547

925461

860173
2224318
2212419
1573826
2186452
2241961
2224486
1548555
2188365
1545281
2237077
1563417
2014534
2173273
1529304
2183827
2220108
2059575
2186521
2219844
2238838
2241960
1536916
2003467
1557862
2102037
2051427
2102112
2008131
1537029

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.47
0.89
1.60
0.94
3.45
1.19
1.04
0.63
0.40
0.50
5.93
1.01
0.86
0.84
0.97
1.52
2.11
1.30
0.68
1.04
0.80
0.68
0.68
1.66
2.39
0.57
0.57
0.65
1.93
2.58
1.39
0.68
1.40
1.54
2.47
0.92
0.79
0.71
0.61
0.66
0.72
4.54
1.09
0.97
0.58
0.65



assessment id

PERDU-505022100
PERDU-505026100
PERDU-505043750
PLENT-505000550
PRUDH-505001100
RADIS-505000050
RADIS-505000350
SIMPS-505000650
STRON-505005050
VISCO-505002200
VISCO-505002200
WISET-505000050
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
288AN-505000050
288AN-505001950
288FI1-505001050
288FI1-505008035
310LO-505003500

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2080526
1520153
2209219
1527535
2216122
1533333
2226231
2029865
2227070
2209448
2209457
1538162
1554395
1512133
2371699
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498

39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
2183815
1553694
1520917
1532568
1566267

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.28
2.09
0.59
0.49
4.49
1.02
0.52
1.18
5.62
1.27
1.38
1.44
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07
1.07
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.58
0.92
0.99
0.71
0.93
0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
1.45
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
1.39
0.65
1.63
1.00
0.57
2.67



assessment id

315SW-303006500
340-000107201
340-000135201
340-000731102
340-000731143
340-000731146
340-000731159
340-000732170
340-000732190
340-000732194
340-000732194
340-000732195
340-000927201
370-000105307
370-000105308
370-000105316
370-000105326
370-000105334
370-000106102
370-000106102
370-000106106
370-000106110
370-000106124
370-000106124
370-000106130
370-000106158
370-000106405
370-000106410
370-000106416
370-000106446
370-000106447
370-000106452
370-000106453
370-000106456
370-000106457
370-000106458
370-000106480
370-000225403
370-000702303
376S0-505001200
494MN-707000050
494MN-707000100
494MN-707000500
494MN-707001600
KRYDO-505006300
KRYDO-505010100

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1567953
2220385
1548712
1500810
1037628
1524176

996227
2215208
2136852
1029351
2159049
2053986
2184940
1036878
1016806
2209527
1018965
1558208
1018991
1574077
2079735
1563507
1511138
2004722
2042800
2193783
2221529
1014391
2016558
1509025
1509026
1040299
1029295
1045112
1509027
1032582
1014468
1558219
1525845
2136745
2004558
2198245
2004561
2226527
1510998
2211455

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.33
0.90
0.99
1.41
1.29
0.92
0.98
1.37
1.13
1.01
1.06
1.01
0.99
1.04
1.07
1.1
1.12
1.1
0.91
0.82
0.80
1.04
0.89
0.86
0.77
0.93
0.83
0.92
0.94
0.84
0.79
1.13
0.99
0.81
0.91
1.09
1.16

0.75
1.81
2.51
2.00
0.50
0.57
1.60



assessment id

KRYDO-505010500
KRYDO-505011200
KRYDO-505011250
MACRO-505001150
SIMPS-505012200
SIMPS-505016750
SIMPS-505016750
SIMPS-505017450
SIMPS-505019250
STRON-505003600
STRON-505009650
WISET-505007000

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1511002
1511004
1512013
1531323
1057484
1501767
1543457
1501768
1573960
1549744
2232350
2183711

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.00
2.25
1.60
0.75
1.84
2.89
2.31
5.18
0.74
0.96
0.89
0.38



